Birt WeGs San Diego USATF Championship 4m (Mission Bay)
AT - November 12, 2011 \ /]
e Race Directors: Paul Greer and Thom Hunt &*ﬁ

- . .

e Race 9 of 2011 USATF/ASICS Dirt Dog XC Series USA
m Masters Race TTSANDIEGO
Race Eligi Div Div Team Team
Place Name Time ble Age S Div Place Score Team Div Place

1 Tim Gore 22:07 Yes 42 M 40-49 1 200 BSK/Running Center/FLEXR M40+ 1
2 James Towle 22:17 Yes 44 M 40-49 2 180 San Diego Track Club M40+ 2
3 Brian Culley 23:02 Yes 40 M 40-49 3 162 Prado Racing Team Open -
4 Juan Naranjo 23:12 Yes 45 M 40-49 4 146 Jamul Toads M40+ 3
5 Prapat Bogush 23:15 Yes 40 M 40-49 5 132 BSK/Running Center/FLEXR M40+ 4
6 Adam Weiner 23:16 Yes 52 M 50-59 1 200 San Diego Track Club A M50+ 1
7 Jim Walsh 23:25 Yes 51 M 50-59 2 180 San Diego Track Club A M50+ 2
8 Miles Lindsay 23:32 Yes 40 M 4049 6 118 San Diego Track Club M40+ 5
9 Ciro Melendez 23:47 Yes 40 M 40-49 7 106 Jamul Toads M40+ 6
10 David Boos 23:49 Yes 52 M 50-59 3 162 San Diego Track Club A M50+ 3
11 Ken Velasquez 23:56 Yes 49 M 40-49 8 96 Jamul Toads M40+ 7
12 Matt Sheremeta 24:14 Yes 44 M 40-49 9 86 BSK/Running Center/FLEXR M40+ 8
13 Sean Fader 24:15 Yes 42 M 40-49 10 78 BSK/Running Center/FLEXR M40+ 9
14 Bryan Wallbank 24:34 Yes 43 M 40-49 11 70 Jamul Toads M40+ 10
15 Michael Lebold 24:39 Yes 54 M 50-59 4 146 Jamul Toads M40+ 11
16 Gerard Reski 24:47 Yes 47 M 40-49 12 64 BSK/Running Center/FLEXR M40+ 12
17 Patrick Lanoiselee  24:54 Yes 48 M 40-49 13 58 San Diego Track Club M40+ 13
18 Greg Wagner 25:01 Yes 56 M 50-59 5 132 San Diego Track Club A M50+ 4
19 Stephen Burch 25:23 Yes 54 M 50-59 6 118 San Diego Track Club A M50+ 5
20 Robert Hunt 25:32 Yes 41 M 40-49 14 52 JH Cohn M40+ 14
21 Marshall Varano 25:36 Yes 49 M 40-49 15 46 JH Cohn M40+ 15
22 Ursula Egan 25144 Yes 41 F 4049 1 200 JH Cohn F40+ 1
23 Sam Walling 25:53 Yes 50 M 50-59 7 106 Jamul Toads M40+ 16
24 Dave Spinler 26:05 Yes 52 M 50-59 8 96 San Diego Track Club A M50+ 6
25 Tracy Wright 26:09 Yes 43 F 40-49 2 180 JH Cohn F40+ 2
26 Ron Wells 26:14 Yes 65 M 60-69 1 200 San Diego Track Club B M50+ 7
27 Jack Mechem 26:45 Yes 40 M 40-49 16 42 JH Cohn M40+ 17
28 Peter Gerstoft 26:55 53 M

29 David Dunbar Sr 27:09 Yes 61 M 60-69 2 180 Jamul Toads M40+ 18
30 Chandra Goodnough 27:18 Yes 41 F 40-49 3 162 JH Cohn F40+ 3
31 Andy Thacher 27:38 Yes 48 M 40-49 17 38 San Diego Track Club M40+ 19
32 Linda Vigil 27:41 Yes 43 F 4049 4 146 BSK/Running Center/FLEXR F40+ 4
33 Kevin Prochaska 27:45 Yes 54 M 50-59 9 86 BSK/Running Center/FLEXR M40+ 20
34 Candy Fink 27:48 Yes 43 F 4049 5 132 BSK/Running Center/FLEXR F40+ 5
35 Rosanne Parry 27:51 Yes 45 F 40-49 6 118 San Diego Track Club F40+ 6
36 Meghan Ling 28:41 Yes 46 F 4049 7 106 BSK/Running Center/FLEXR F40+ 7
37 Jan Kafka 28:48 Yes 64 M 60-69 3 162 San Diego Track Club B M50+ 8
38 illian Pillsbury 28:48 Yes 44 F 4049 8 96 BSK/Running Center/FLEXR F40+ 8
39 Tamara Tabeek 28:49 Yes 51 F 50-59 1 200 San Diego Track Club A F50+ 1
40 Ron Enos 28:51 Yes 66 M 60-69 4 146 San Diego Track Club B M50+ 9
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Place
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Name
Linda Fradkin
Sinead Thornton
Lana Stevenson
Paul Baumhoefner
Kim Rouse
Linda Powers
Tracy Golba
Dan Linehan
Mary Ryzner
Deborah Shea
Peter Stern
Janet Chenier
Willie Mundt
Sheli Lachel
Hal Goforth Jr
Jaye Morris
Robin Paine
Roy Adams
Marian Schmidt
Dorothy Little
Peter Gregory
Anne Garrett
Virginia Lopez
Max Ricketts
Edwin Gookin
Donna Gookin

Championship 4m Masters

San Diego USATF Championship 4m (Mission Bay)
November 12, 2011
Race Directors: Paul Greer and Thom Hunt
Race 9 of 2011 USATF/ASICS Dirt Dog XC Series

Time
29:00
29:04
29:08
29:21
29:36
29:58
30:22
31:12
31:22
31:25
31:47
31:53
31:54
32:18
32:19
32:52
33:03
33:14
33:29
35:06
36:10
37:48
43:36
45:15
45:26
45:54

Eligi Div
ble Age S Div Place Score
Yes 47 F 40-49 9
Yes 47 F 40-49 10
Yes 51 F 50-59 2
Yes 59 M 50-59 10
Yes 56 F 50-59 3
Yes 54 F 50-59 4
Yes 50 F 50-59 5
Yes 63 M 60-69 5
Yes 57 F 50-59 6
Yes 57 F 50-59 7
Yes 66 M 60-69 6
56 F
Yes 62 F 60-69 1
Yes 47 F 40-49 11
67 M
Yes 47 F 40-49 12
Yes 61 F 60-69 2
Yes 61 M 60-69 7
Yes 56 F 50-59 8
Yes 72 F 70+ 1
Yes 50 M 50-59 11
Yes 77 F 70+ 2
Yes 71 F 70+ 3
70 M
Yes 77 M 70+ 1
Yes 75 F 70+ 4
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Div

86 BSK/Running Center/FLEXR
78 BSK/Running Center/[FLEXR

180
78
162
146
132
132
118
106
118

200
70

64
180
106

96
200

70
180
162

200
146

Team

JH Cohn
San Diego Track Club B
JH Cohn
San Diego Track Club A
San Diego Track Club A

San Diego Track Club A
San Diego Track Club B
San Diego Track Club B

San Diego Track Club B
San Diego Track Club

San Diego Track Club B
Bonita Road Runners

San Diego Track Club B
San Diego Track Club 60+
San Diego Track Club B
San Diego Track Club 60+
San Diego Track Club 60+

San Diego Track Club 60+

\./
USA

TRACKA&FIELD
SANDIEGD

Team Team
Div Place
F40+ 9
F40+ 10
F40+ 11
M50+ 10
F40+ 12
F50+ 2
F50+ 3
F50+ 4
F50+ 5
M50+ 11
F50+ 6
F40+ 13
F50+ 7
F50+ 8
F50+ 9
M50+ 12
F50+ 10
F50+ 11
F50+ 12
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